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WESTERN MACEDONIA SKILLS+

Interreg Europe

AGENDA

PEER REVIEW WM - PP4

7t" — 8th November 2017

Kozani, Greece

Tuesday, 7" of November 2017

Venue: University of Western Macedonia, 55 K. Karamanli. & Ligeris Str, 50100

9:00 Registration and Welcome
9:30 Introduction. Overview of the Peer review organization.
9:45 Brief Summary of WM Baseline Study

Main issues on ICT in West Macedonia

10:00 Interview 1: Initiatives to promote ICT knowledge and use among SME (Case
Study 1)/Q&A- To be defined

11:15 Coffee break

11:45 Interview 2: Initiatives to promote ICT knowledge and use among SME (Case
Study 2)/Q&A- To be defined

13:00 Lunch Break
14:00 WM Stakeholder’s Good Practise in depth Workshop
Get to know more. (If needed some more time for workshops could be

spent after lunch

15:00 Plenary. Conclusions - Fulfilling templates
Results: thinking of tomorrow public session

16:30 Public session preparation (only peer review team)

17:00 End
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Wednesday, 8" of November 2017

Venue: University of Western Macedonia , 55 K. Karamanli. & Ligeris Str, 50100

9:00

12:00

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

14:30

Public Session preparation (only peer review team)

Registration and Welcome

Brief introduction. Background

Peer reviewer conclusions and recommendations
WM conclusions

Closure

Lunch

Departure
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