

AGENDA

PEER REVIEW WM – PP4

7th – 8th November 2017

Kozani, Greece

Tuesday, 7th of November 2017

Venue: University of Western Macedonia, 55 K. Karamanli. & Ligeris Str, 50100

- | | |
|-------|---|
| 9:00 | Registration and Welcome |
| 9:30 | Introduction. Overview of the Peer review organization. |
| 9:45 | Brief Summary of WM Baseline Study
Main issues on ICT in West Macedonia |
| 10:00 | Interview 1: Initiatives to promote ICT knowledge and use among SME (Case Study 1)/Q&A- <i>To be defined</i> |
| 11:15 | Coffee break |
| 11:45 | Interview 2: Initiatives to promote ICT knowledge and use among SME (Case Study 2)/Q&A- <i>To be defined</i> |
| 13:00 | Lunch Break |
| 14:00 | WM Stakeholder's Good Practise in depth Workshop
Get to know more. (If needed some more time for workshops could be spent after lunch) |
| 15:00 | Plenary. Conclusions - Fulfilling templates
Results: thinking of tomorrow public session |
| 16:30 | Public session preparation (only peer review team) |
| 17:00 | End |

Wednesday, 8th of November 2017

Venue: University of Western Macedonia , 55 K. Karamanli. & Ligeris Str, 50100

9:00	Public Session preparation (only peer review team)
12:00	Registration and Welcome
12:30	Brief introduction. Background
12:45	Peer reviewer conclusions and recommendations
13:00	WM conclusions
13:15	Closure
13:30	Lunch
14:30	Departure